
Schedule  
 

Friday  13th August  14:30 – 22:30  arrival, registration 

Saturday 14th August  14:30    opening ceremony 

15:00    1st round 

Sunday 15th August  15:00    2nd round 

Monday 16th August  15:00    3rd round 

Tuesday 17th August  15:00    4th round 

Wednesday 18th August  15:00    5th round 

Thursday 19th August  15:00    6th round 

Friday  20th August  15:00    7th round 

Saturday 21st August   15:00    8th round 

 Sunday  22nd August  09:00    9th round 

14:15    closing ceremony, departure 

 

 

 

Meals 
 
Breakfast  7:30 – 9:00 

Lunch   12:00 – 14:00 

Dinner   18:00 – 20:00 

 

 

 

 

 



Časový plán 
 

Pátek   13. 8.   od 17:00   příjezd, presence (do 21:30) 

Sobota 14. 8.   do 12:00 presence 

od 14:30  slavnostní zahájení 

od 15:00  1. kolo 

Neděle 15. 8.   od 15:00  2. kolo 

Pondělí 16. 8.  od 15:00  3. kolo 

Úterý  17. 8.   od 15:00  4. kolo 

Středa 18. 8.  od 15:00  5. kolo 

Čtvrtek 19. 8.   od 15:00  6. kolo 

Pátek  20. 8.   od 15:00  7. kolo 

Sobota 21. 8.   od 15:00  8. kolo 

Neděle 22. 8.  od  9:00  9. kolo 

od 14:15  slavnostní zakončení 

 

 

 

Stravování 
snídaně  7:30 – 9:00 

oběd   12:00 – 14:00 

večeře  18:00 – 20:00 

 

 

 

 


